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NYPA-CANAL 
2024 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

Date Boards/Committees Location

January 23 (Tuesday) Finance Committee Video 

February 6 (Tuesday) Risk & Resiliency Committee WPO 

NYPA/Canal Board WPO 

March 12 (Tuesday) Governance Committee Video 

Finance Committee Video 

March 26 (Tuesday) Audit Committee WPO 

NYPA/Canal Board WPO 

May 7 (Tuesday) Finance Committee Video 

May 21 (Tuesday) NYPA/Canal Board WPO 

June 25 (Tuesday) Finance Committee Video 

July 16 (Tuesday) Audit Committee Video 

July 30 (Tuesday) NYPA/Canal Board               WPO 

September 17 (Tuesday) Risk and Resiliency Committee  Video 

Finance Committee Video 

September 24 (Tuesday) NYPA/Canal Board               WPO  

October 16 (Wednesday) Governance Committee               Video 

November 13 (Wednesday) Finance Committee Video 

December 9 (Monday)  Trustees’ Training WPO 

December 10 (Tuesday) Audit Committee WPO 

NYPA/Canal Board               WPO 


